Œ	<b>CLAYTON LIBRAR</b> Working together to enrich the res	sources and facilities of	Membership 2024		
d'a	Houston Public Library's Family H at the Clayton Library Campus	listory Research Center	office use only		
PERSON 1:		PERSON 2: (same address)			
□ MR. □ MRS.		□MR. □MRS. □MS. □(	OTHER TITLE:		
LAST	FIRST MIDDLE (MAIDEN)	LAST FIRST	MIDDLE (MAIDEN)		
OCCUPATION (if retired, please list previous occupation):		OCCUPATION ( <i>if retired, please list previous</i> occupation):			
MAILING ADDRESS:					
	STREET / PO BOX / APT #	CITY	STATE ZIP		
PHONE:		PHONE:			
EMAIL:		EMAIL:			

 $\Box$  I am / we are interested in learning more about volunteer opportunities with CLF and Clayton Library.

Clayton Library Friends does not share its membership list.

DUES \$ Individual - \$20 Two people, same address - 25	<b>CONTRIBUTOR CATEGORIES</b> for donations in addition to dues			
ADDITIONAL CONTRIBUTION \$	Contributor \$1 - \$49 Sponsor \$250 - \$499   Donor \$50 - \$99 Benefactor \$500 & above   Patron \$100 - \$249 \$100 - \$249 \$100 - \$249			
TOTAL ENCLOSED \$   □ Cash □ Check - #	CLF is a tax-exempt, non-profit Texas Corporation operating under IRS Code 501(c)(3).			

If you would like to designate your additional contribution in honor or memory of an individual, please indicate below:

In Memory Of			
In Honor Of			
Send notification to:			
STREET / PO BOX / APT #	CITY	STATE	ZIP

Mail completed form and payment to:

Clayton Library Friends, P.O. Box 271078, Houston, TX 77277-1078

You may also activate your membership online at <u>claytonlibraryfriends.org</u>.